
138TH ST

OHMER LN
PLEASANT RIDGE RD

N ST

ANT
I M

ON
OP

OLY
SIGNED ROUTE

RIV DR

4THST

ROUNDHOUSE ADD

UNSIGNEDROUTE

CTRST

E SPRINGST

GARDNER ST

DOTUR N ST UNSIGNED ROUTE

PLEASANT RIDGE RD

S ST

WA
LN

UT
ST

5TH ST

EAGLE DR

MOODY LN

W

H ITETAIL CT

HARVES
T C

T

GRANGER ST

WOODSEDGE
CT

EDGAR ST

GREEN ST

WILSON RD

PLEASANT RIDGE RD

QUARRYST

128TH ST

SUMMIT DR

DOTUR PLEASANT RIDG E RD UNSIGNED ROUTE

BROWN ST

CENTER ST

NATURES
DR

PLEASANT RIDGE
RD

5TH ST

5T
H 

ST

2ND ST

TH
OR

TO
N

LN

HINCH RD

MARQUETTE DR

3R
D 

ST

MECHANIC ST

MC
GREGOR HTS RD

PLEASANTDR

ASH ST

ASH ST

2ND ST

RIDGEWOOD
RD

RIDG
EW

OO
D

RD

3.

3

1.

1

2.2609270
22

3
T95N
R03W

15
T95N
R03W

9
T95N
R03W

4
T95N
R03W

16
T95N
R03W

10
T95N
R03W

17
T95N
R03W

5
T95N
R03W

8
T95N
R03W

0
T00N
R00W

£¤18

£¤18

¬«76

¬«76

¬«76

Sunfish Lake

McGregor Lake

Bloody Run

Miss issippi River

0 620 1,240 1,860 2,480310
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet

3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Marquette
Roads Current as of January 1, 2019

-          22        4782

Bridges
BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

Bridges Current as of September 1, 2019


